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oshnurse@xtra.co.nz 

nurses@okhealth.co.nz 
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info@vitalityworks.co.nz 

alison@workinghealth.co.nz 

info@workplacewellnesssystems.co.nz 

BAY OF PLENTY 

Achieve Workplace Health Rotorua 07 347 0000 

Bay Occupational Health Consultancy Ltd Mt Maunganui 07 574 3411 info@bohc.co.nz 

Go4Health Workplace Wellness Tauranga 07 571 0144 info@go4health.co.nz 

Life Care Consultants 07 834 9674 info@lifecare.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

MEDVACC Bay of Plenty Bay of Plenty 0800 633 822 info@medvacc.nz 

OK Health Services 0508 654 325 

Proactive Bay of Plenty 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz 

Workplace Health Bay of Plenty 027 276 7224 marietta@workplacehealthnz.co.nz 

CANTERBURY 

Business & Occupational Health, Moorhouse Med Christchurch 03 365 7900 x881 bhadmin@moorhousemedical.co.nz 

Compliance Partners Ashburton 0800 249 7233 antonia@cp.org.nz 

Florence Nightingale Workplace Nursing Services Christchurch 03 366 8630 nurse.admin@florence2care.co.nz 

ImmuneWise Timaru 027 227 5819 immunewise@gmail.com 

Leading Edge Health & Safety Ltd Christchurch 027 537 1156 nikki@leadingedge.gen.nz 

Life Care Consultants NZ Wide 027 664 127 info@lifecare.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare 

Wendy Rogers 

Lynda van Dam / Wendy Spence

Libby Graves 

Jaimee McGrail 

Andrea Sai Louie 

Kerry Granger 

Rochelle Taylor 

Dr Thye Leow 

Jenny Read 

Alison Richards 

Pushpa Ram 

Dot Hartley 

Jo Maxwell 

Marietta Duffy-Burgess 

Karen Woolf 

Antonia Riordan 

Geri O'Neill 

Deb Batchelor 

Nikki Edge 

Jo Maxwell 

NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 
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MEDVACC Christchurch  Christchurch 0800 633 822 info@medvacc.nz 

New Brighton Medical Centre Brendan Canton Christchurch 03 388 7582 Brendan@nbhc.pegasus.net.nz 

OH Well Suzanne Croft Christchurch 03 377 2661 jabyourcrew@ohwell.co.nz 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

Proactive  Canterbury 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz 

Synergy Health   03 366 5125 brian@synergyhealth.co.nz 

Timaru Occupational Health Services Christine Brosnahan Timaru 03 688 7241 admin@tohs.co.nz 

Unichem Cashel Pharmacy Annabel Christchurch 03 595 1289 annabel@cashelpharmacy.co.nz 

Vitality Works  NZ Wide 0800 222 949 info@vitalityworks.co.nz 

GISBORNE 
    

Integrated Safety Solutions  Gisborne 06 863 3427 amy@issnz.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

WorkAble Tessa Allan  027 940 6757 info@beworkable.com 

HAWKES BAY 
    

Bay Health & Safety Service Ltd Margaret Hill Hastings 027 449 4398 bay.health@xtra.co.nz 

Impact Health Katherine Archer  027 267 2224 kjarcher@xtra.co.nz 

Life Care Consultants   07 853 3050 info@lifecare.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MEDVACC Hawkes Bay  Hawkes Bay 0800 633 822 info@medvacc.nz 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

Vitality Works  NZ Wide 0800 222 949 info@vitalityworks.co.nz 

MANAWATU-WANGANUI 
    

City Doctors White Cross Yvonne Coffin Palmerston North 06 355 3300 x 725 Yvonnec@citydoctors.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

MEDVACC Palmerston North  Palmerston North 0800 633 822 info@medvacc.nz 

Occupational Support Services Annette Newbery Manawatu, Wanganui, Horowhenua 021 213 1754 ganewb@outlook.com 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

WOHC Ltd Ally Harwood  06 355 3134 ally.harwood@wohc.co.nz 

WW Clinic on Grey 244 Grey Street  06 353 7310  

NELSON MARLBOROUGH 
    

BBCNS Bev Brandes-Clatworthy Nelson Marlborough 022 010 2773 bbclatworthy@gmail.com 

Marlborough Occupational Health   03 928 4271 reception@nelsonnursingservice.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

Nelson Nursing Service Keeley Nelson Marlborough 03 547 2814 bookings@okhealth.co.nz 
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OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

Precious People Occupational Health Services   03 982 4031 blenheim@preciouspeople.co.nz 

Proactive  Nelson Marlborough 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz 

NORTHLAND 
    

Bream Bay Occupational Health Pip Northland 027 268 8628 hello@bbocchealth.co.nz 

Company Medic Beth Swarbrick Whangarei 09 470 0449 office@companymedic.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

StaffCare Amarlee Whangarei & Northland 09 438 8324 info@staffcare.co.nz 

OTAGO 
    

KG Health & Fitness Ltd Kristen Gawn Dunedin 021 322 674 kristen.gawn@gmail.com 

Life Care Consultants   027 644 1727 info@lifecare.co.nz 

Maclean Occupational Health Service Sue Maclean  03 448 6869  

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

Mobile Industrial Health Debbie Swain-Rewi Otago / Central Otago / Queenstown 027 442 3624 mobileindustrialhealth@gmail.com 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

WOHC Rhea McDonald  0800 964 234 adminwre@wohc.co.nz 

SOUTHLAND 
    

Cental Occupational Health Services Margaret Laughton Winton 027 747 7695 centraloccupationalhealth@gmail.com 

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

Mobile Industrial Health Debbie Swain-Rewi Southland 0274 423 624 mobileindustrialhealth@gmail.com 

Occ Health South Sheree Robertson Invercargill 03 218 1122 sheree@occhealthsouth.co.nz 

Occupational Health Services Pat Coats Invercargill 027 688 0735 pat_coats@hotmail.com 

Workplace Safety Southland Andrea McMillan Gore 027 545 4054 workplacesafetysouthland@xtra.co.nz 

TARANAKI 
    

ESL Occupational Health Services Davina Jones New Plymouth 06 755 0440 info@eslohs.co.nz 

Life Care Consultants  New Plymouth 06 755 2055 info@lifecare.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

OH Direct Jennie Woods New Plymouth 022 038 3303 jennie@ohdirect.co.nz 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

Safe & Well Taranaki Beth Paterson Oakura 021 127 9883 beth_paterson@xtra.co.nz 

Working for Health Ltd Rachel Minnear New Plymouth 06 755 4324 reception@workingforhealth.co.nz 

WAIKATO 
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Life Care Consultants   07 853 3050 Jo.Pennell@lifecare.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

Plateau Health Services Gabrielle McMullin Taupo 027 447 2747 admin@plateauhealth.co.nz 

WOHC Hayley Robinson  027 513 3393 hayley@wohc.co.nz 

Your Health New Zealand Nicky Sayers Waikato 021 378 212 nicky@yourhealthnz.co.nz 

WELLINGTON 
    

Artemis Health Megan Powel Lower Hutt & Wellington 027 566 7920 megan.powell@artemishealth.co.nz 

Emmerson RN Ltd Tracey Emmerson Lower Hutt & Wellington 021 661 375 temmerson@xtra.co.nz 

Health Works Jenni Gray Wellington 04 562 7779 jenni.gray@xtra.co.nz 

Life Care Consultants   021 433 934  

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 

MEDVACC Wellington  Wellington 0800 633 822 info@medvacc.nz 

Occupational Health Map (OHM) Annette Stubberfield Lower Hutt 027 233 3727 annette@ohm.co.nz 

OK Health Services   0508 654 325  

Proactive  Wellington 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz 

RIW Health Ltd  Lower Hutt 04 939 7485 riwhealth@xtra.co.nz 

Vitality Works  NZ Wide 0800 222 949 info@vitalityworks.co.nz 

Working Wise Jeena Murphy Wellington 04 499 0710 office@workingwise.co.nz 

WEST COAST 
    

Maxwell Healthcare  NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz 

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz 
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